
Callsign First Name Last Name Role Phone Email

AI6JB Orion Endres Chair (916) 534-8251 ojendres@outlook.com

WF6J Carl Schultz PIO / Marketing (916) 862-6802 wf6j@arrl.net

N6CKV Carl First Parking (916) 663-2265 cfirst@ncbb.net

WU6X Dennis Gregory Vendor Relations (530) 305-0180 wu6x@hotmail.com

W6DLO Jeremiah De La Ossa Concessions (530) 545-9750 w6dlo@yahoo.com

--- --- Master of Ceremonies --- ---

WA8MPA Jim Jupin Club Table Sales (530) 305-0237 jjupin@usamedia.tv

KG6TVT Aaron Graham Drawing (916) 870-5964 Crazy0512@hotmail.com

K6BAA Bruce Anderson Security (530) 401-5097 anderson51@wavecable.com

KG6LSB George Simmons Setup/Teardown (530) 888-0860 kg6lsb@arrl.net

WA6RWS Richard Kuepper Test Table (916) 281-7494 rkuepper@surewest.net

KK6RGV Sharron Griffith Treasurer (530) 878-1040 sharron@usamedia.tv

--- --- Talk-In/Elmer Tour --- ---

AK6XR Stuart Clark (916) 872-7790 stuclark@hotmail.com

--- --- --- ---

--- --- --- ---

Hamfest Related Contacts

Crickett Strock Town of Loomis (916) 652-1840 x11 cstrock@loomis.ca.gov

Pat Brachtal Blue Goose (916) 548-5729
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